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4
17:48

2100 m
35.000 €

Autostart

Prix Maurice Et Jerome Bernardet
Rennpreis: 35.000 € (15.750 8.750 4.900 2.800 1.750 700 350)
PRIX MAURICE ET JEROME BERNARDET Breed 5 PRIX D'ANET ANET ANET Class E Allocates to the Motive(Mobile) Start 35.000. - 
harnessed, females. - 2.100 metres (G. P.) 15.750, 8.750, 4.900, 2.800, 1.750, 700, 350. Years For mar ( puddle) of 5 ( K ), not having won 
49.000. 

1
2100

ML: 54,0

Kourse Magic
5j. al S (Vigove - The Thames)

Trainer: Florian Joseph
Besitzer: F. Joseph
Züchter: Sylvie Morin

Mathieu Mottier

2025: 1 Start - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    15.750 € 2024: 8 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    8.130 €13,5 43.470 €
07.01 Vincennes 1 14,2 2175B 35.000 5,3 M. Mottier Kourse Magic, Kaline Du Ponchet, Kalie Tej
01.12 Vire Normandie 3 17,0 2825B 15.000 4,0 F. Joseph Kapella Fabulet, Kyushu, Kourse Magic
27.10 Vire Normandie 6 17,0 2825B 16.500 87,0 A. Naveau Kaiser De Cesny, Kiwi De L'oison, Kandice 
22.08 Pornichet dis 2650A 20.000 9,3 F. Joseph Kirene Flash, Kyoka Bocneuf, Kella Du Donj
04.08 Rochefort-Sur-Loi dis 3025B 15.500 F. Joseph Klass D'Espoir, Kancaennaise, Kamaro Du 

2
ML: 15,0

Kalamity De Chenu
5j. b hors S (Eye Of The Storm - Vuelta De Ch

Trainer: Charles Dreux
Besitzer: Ecurie Horse Avenir
Züchter: M. Franck Pellerot

Gabriele Gelormini

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    1.365 € 2024: 13 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    26.350 €13,2 43.190 €
17.01 Nantes 4 16,3 3025B 21.000 2,7 Ch. Dreux Karla De Banville, Khaleesi La Vie, Kaleda 
16.12 Le Mans 1 15,2 2975B 17.500 13,0 Ch. Dreux Kalamity De Chenu, Kalina Love, Kasskou 
06.12 Saint-Brieuc 4 16,0 3175B 17.500 2,7 E. Raffin Kalipette Jeloca, Kalie Primo, Kelly Baroque
23.11 Vincennes 8 13,3 2100A 35.000 75,0 Ch. Dreux Kea Des Racques, Klass Haufor, Karlita Ma
03.11 Saint-Brieuc 2 19,1 3150B 16.500 25,0 Ch. Dreux Kalie Primo, Kalamity De Chenu, Keramida

3
ML: 60,0

Kassiopee Du Noyer
5j. b hors S (Up And Quick - Strawinska Mauz

Trainer: David Javelle
Besitzer: Ecurie Supreme
Züchter: Josiane Dubief

Adrien Lamy

2024: 20 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    31.180 € 2023: 13 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    15.230 €12,8 46.410 €
19.12 Cabourg 1 15,0 2725A 22.000 7,6 A. Lamy Kassiopee Du Noyer, Kanelle D'Ouville, Kal
08.12 Grenade-Sur-Gar dis 2725B 16.500 D. Javelle Kismie Griff, Kakueta Vedaquaise, Kama Hi
23.11 Graignes 5 16,4 2725A 20.000 57,0 D. Javelle Karolina Di Semble, Ketmie Princesse, Ken
15.11 Amiens dis 2400A 20.000 13,0 F. Ouvrie Kaid Del Green, Kahina De Latz, Kap Paasl
08.11 Laval 4 15,0 2850B 21.000 16,0 A. Barrier Kaline D'Erable, Kalina Des Lucas, Kenza D

4
ML: 86,0

Kerida De Vivoin
5j. al S (Kerido Du Donjon - Opalinia)

Trainer: Thierry Raffegeau
Besitzer: Ecurie Thierry Raffegeau
Züchter: E.A.R.L Villiers

Francois Lecanu

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    2.880 € 2024: 9 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    14.520 €14,2 47.570 €
15.01 Vincennes 4 15,3 2700B Monte 36.000 8,4 E. Croisic Kavive, Kiss Me Jo Darling, Kate Brionnaise
18.12 Vincennes 6 14,6 2700B 35.000 39,0 M. Abrivard Karlita Madrik, Kiss Me Beji, Koh Lanta
02.12 Vincennes 6 14,2 2700B 35.000 71,0 M. Abrivard Kaline Du Locheur, Karolene D'Etang, Kam
18.11 Vincennes 9 16,2 2700B Monte 35.000 27,0 A. Barthelemy Kryseis, Kacey Bell, Kiroleta
30.10 Vincennes 3 15,6 2700B Monte 40.000 22,0 A. Barthelemy Kacey Bell, Kourouka Blue, Kerida De Vivoi

5
ML: 55,0

Kettina Du Cygne
5j. b hors S (El Villagio - Utopique Folie)

Trainer: Francois Giard
Besitzer: R. Fitoussi
Züchter: M. René Gastebois

Eric Raffin

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    8.750 € 2024: 11 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    16.250 €13,5 43.660 €
31.01 Vincennes 2 13,6 2175B 35.000 10,0 D. Thomain Kelly Charly Era, Kettina Du Cygne, Kalie T
28.12 Vincennes 2 13,5 2100A 35.000 14,0 E. Raffin Katavia Press, Kettina Du Cygne, Kality D'E
25.11 Le Croisé-Laroch 9 16,3 2700A 18.000 14,0 F. Giard Kim Speed, Kamtchatka, Karmina Du Breuc
04.11 Chartres 5 16,3 2825B 19.500 9,7 F. Ouvrie Kiama, Knitulia, Kaid Martin
19.10 Enghien 12 17,7 2875B 35.000 80,0 F. Ouvrie Killarney, Kaleda De La Cour, Kloe D'Arry

6
ML: 18,0

Kantarellina Chic
5j. al. fo S (Vivaldo Bello - Quantarelle)

Trainer: Julie Triomphe
Besitzer: J. Triomphe
Züchter: M. Arnaud Desbans

Paul-Philippe Ploquin

2024: 14 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    9.030 € 2023: 18 Starts - 0 Siege - 3 Plätze    27.350 €12,0 45.670 €
06.12 Vincennes unpl 2100A 40.000 152,0 P.Ph. Ploquin Klass Haufor, Kaline De Fael, Kindy Du Vivi
23.11 Vincennes 9 13,3 2100A 35.000 60,0 P.Ph. Ploquin Kea Des Racques, Klass Haufor, Karlita Ma
05.11 Vincennes 6 12,0 2100A 35.000 18,0 P.Ph. Ploquin Keep On Rolling, Killarney, Kontessa Dream
09.10 Enghien 5 14,5 2150A 40.000 71,0 P.Ph. Ploquin Kanelle De Tillard, Kiss Me Winner, Kia De 
02.09 Feurs 6 15,6 2850B 30.000 35,0 B. Ruet Karaka Wood, Kill Bill Piya, Kapusha Mip

7
ML: 22,0

Kenisa
5j. b hors S (Doberman - Venise Quesnot)

Trainer: Bruno Angot
Besitzer: Ecurie A & B Angot
Züchter: Société Kellis

Alexandre Angot

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2024: 13 Starts - 3 Siege - 3 Plätze    39.200 €14,0 46.080 €
26.01 Nantes unpl 2275B 23.000 69,0 B. Angot Kazachok, Kosmopolitaine, Ken De Corday
30.10 Vincennes 2 14,0 2200B 40.000 8,8 E. Raffin Kenza Supreme, Kenisa, Kevive De Mail
10.10 Enghien 3 14,6 2875B 40.000 55,0 A. Angot Kabalva, Kahira Des Mares, Kenisa
21.09 Pornichet 4 15,6 2725B 20.000 27,0 A. Angot Kedea De Ginai, Kendrick, Kiara De Jade
01.09 Alençon 3 2675B 16.000 A. Angot Kreat De Touchyvon, Kephora, Kenisa

8
ML: 84,0

Karelle Du Dorat
5j. b hors S (Renier - Nyasmina Marceaux)

Trainer: Anthony Dollion
Besitzer: Anthony Dollion
Züchter: Audrey Santucci Allix

Anthony Dollion

2024: 10 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    29.275 € 2023: 4 Starts - 2 Siege - 0 Plätze    15.825 €12,8 45.100 €
10.12 Vincennes 2 14,0 2850B 35.000 12,0 Anthony Dollion Kambria Josselyn, Karelle Du Dorat, Koh La
12.11 Vincennes 3 13,8 2200B 35.000 14,0 Anthony Dollion Kotkita Girl, Koh Lanta, Karelle Du Dorat
30.09 Enghien 8 14,9 2875B 35.000 30,0 Anthony Dollion Krona Viking, Kontessa Dream, Kunzite D'E
18.08 Le Mont-Saint-Mic dis 2600A 20.000 10,0 Anthony Dollion Kash Des Rioults, King Roc, Kenavo Tuileri
28.07 Enghien 4 15,3 2875B 35.000 13,0 Anthony Dollion Komere De Corday, Kalinka Moya, Karoline 

9
ML: 13,0

Kunzite D'Em
5j. al S (Look De Star - Emeraude Vrie)

Trainer: Antonio Ripoll Rigo
Besitzer: A. Ripoll Rigo
Züchter: Ecurie D' Em

Franck Ouvrie

2025: 3 Starts - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    800 € 2024: 15 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    11.660 €12,1 43.890 €
30.01 Vincennes unpl 2700B 35.000 49,0 P.Ph. Ploquin Elsa Killer Gar, Kim Speed, Kid Lea Driver
20.01 Vincennes 6 15,2 2850B 40.000 91,0 F. Guerineau Kandie Djob, Konstancia D'Oyse, Kaya Du 
05.01 Vincennes 11 17,6 2850B 40.000 156,0 F. Guerineau Karolene D'Etang, Kiwa Bleue, Koh Lanta
17.11 Vincennes 3 13,8 2850B 35.000 76,0 Y. Lebourgeois Kaline De Fael, Kaline Du Locheur, Kunzite 
05.11 Vincennes dis 2100A 35.000 142,0 J. Koubiche Keep On Rolling, Killarney, Kontessa Dream

10
ML: 37,0

Kinjal De Bellande
5j. al S (Davidson Du Pont - Arme Blanche)

Trainer: Gregory Thorel
Besitzer: L. Gauthier
Züchter: E.A.R.L. De La Poussinerie

Björn Goop

2025: 2 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    3.080 € 2024: 13 Starts - 0 Siege - 1 Platz    15.150 €12,8 40.155 €
30.01 Vincennes unpl 2700B 35.000 34,0 P.Y. Verva Elsa Killer Gar, Kim Speed, Kid Lea Driver
02.01 Cabourg 3 14,2 2750B 22.000 9,6 G. Gelormini Kandie Djob, Kasta Du Rib, Kinjal De Bellan
08.12 Vincennes 3 14,4 2700B 35.000 43,0 G. Gelormini Korea, Kim Speed, Kinjal De Bellande
30.10 Vincennes 5 14,2 2200B 40.000 108,0 Et. Delaunay Kenza Supreme, Kenisa, Kevive De Mail
10.10 Enghien dis 2875B 40.000 99,0 Et. Delaunay Kabalva, Kahira Des Mares, Kenisa

11
ML: 18,0

Kancaennaise
5j. al S (Espoir Wic - Caennaise)

Trainer: Damien Bonne
Besitzer: Ecurie Damien Bonne
Züchter: M. Christian Barassin

Damien Bonne

2024: 13 Starts - 1 Sieg - 1 Platz    11.975 € 2023: 12 Starts - 1 Sieg - 2 Plätze    19.180 €13,8 37.895 €
10.12 Vincennes 8 16,0 2850B 35.000 4,9 E. Raffin Kambria Josselyn, Karelle Du Dorat, Koh La
15.11 Amiens dis 2400A 20.000 4,1 M. Verva Kaid Del Green, Kahina De Latz, Kap Paasl
30.10 Vincennes dis 2200B 40.000 4,9 D. Bonne Kenza Supreme, Kenisa, Kevive De Mail
14.10 Enghien 1 13,8 2150A 18.000 6,2 B. Rochard Kancaennaise, Kalina De Lauriere, Kolcani 
05.10 Laval dis 2850B Monte 21.000 74,0 Lilian Bertin Katline Mourotaise, Kakou Aldo, Keeper Per

12
ML: 63,0

Kality D'Erable
5j. b hors S (Enino Du Pommereux - Rue D'Er

Trainer: Clement Thomain
Besitzer: Ecurie Du Haras D'Erable
Züchter: Ecurie Du Haras D'Erable

David Thomain

2025: 1 Start - 1 Sieg - 0 Plätze    6.075 € 2024: 8 Starts - 1 Sieg - 3 Plätze    20.875 €13,7 41.950 €
18.01 Argentan 1 19,6 2900B 13.500 Th. Bizoux Kality D'Erable, Kamyna De Guegue, Kali D
28.12 Vincennes 3 13,7 2100A 35.000 7,0 D. Thomain Katavia Press, Kettina Du Cygne, Kality D'E
19.12 Cabourg 9 16,1 2725A 22.000 92,0 Cl. Thomain Kassiopee Du Noyer, Kanelle D'Ouville, Kal
06.12 Saint-Brieuc 11 16,6 3175B 17.500 31,0 Cl. Thomain Kalipette Jeloca, Kalie Primo, Kelly Baroque
23.11 Graignes 11 2725A 20.000 74,0 J. Deville Karolina Di Semble, Ketmie Princesse, Ken
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2100 m
35.000 €

Autostart

Prix Maurice Et Jerome Bernardet
Rennpreis: 35.000 € (15.750 8.750 4.900 2.800 1.750 700 350)
PRIX MAURICE ET JEROME BERNARDET Breed 5 PRIX D'ANET ANET ANET Class E Allocates to the Motive(Mobile) Start 35.000. - 
harnessed, females. - 2.100 metres (G. P.) 15.750, 8.750, 4.900, 2.800, 1.750, 700, 350. Years For mar ( puddle) of 5 ( K ), not having won 
49.000. 

13
ML: 11,0

Kitty Ranaise
5j. b hors S (Cristal Money - Te Quiera Ranais

Trainer: Maxime Bezier
Besitzer: Ecurie M. Bezier
Züchter: Hélène Besson

Benjamin Rochard

2025: 1 Start - 0 Siege - 0 Plätze    0 € 2024: 4 Starts - 0 Siege - 2 Plätze    15.500 €13,0 41.770 €
26.01 Nantes 9 16,2 2275B 23.000 157,0 Cl. Sauvage Kazachok, Kosmopolitaine, Ken De Corday
10.05 Vincennes 8 13,0 2100A 40.000 14,0 B. Rochard Kosanostra, Kalinda Du Parc, Kassandra Wi
21.04 Chatelaillon-La R 3 15,8 2625B 25.000 7,7 M. Bezier Karina Steed, Kanto Avis, Kitty Ranaise
12.03 Enghien 2 15,9 2875B 40.000 12,0 E. Raffin Kahia De La Croix, Kitty Ranaise, Kate Mesl
22.02 Vincennes 5 16,2 2700B 40.000 21,0 E. Raffin Kaza Rock, Kella Madrik, Komedie Somolli

Wettstar - Tipp:Kourse Magic (1) - Kettina Du Cygne (5) - Kality D'Erable (12) - Karelle Du Dorat (8)
Ergebnis: Quoten:


